5		
م		
\mathbf{Z}		
200		
á		

[홍종 : 10 10 10 12 12 12 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14	∞	PYTROKT 1998 STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLE	SHING CO., POETLAND, OF STATE
CAN NO. 801 - TRUST DEED (ANALYSE AN ROCKED). SECTION 1 Soc. 35 (18 180) Section 1 Soc. 35 (18 180) Section 2 Soc. 35 (18 180) On the control of section 1 of the control of the contr		Vol. mgl. Page	220 24
PARTY DEED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the	e within instrument
JOSEPHINE J. HECK		was received for recor	, 19, at, at, and recorded in
CRZSTAL D. PEEVER	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	book/reei/volume No and/or ment/microfilm/recept Record of	r as fee/file/instru- tion No,
Berrefictury's Nume and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 525 MAIN STREET	The second s	Witness my han affixed.	d and seal of County
525 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 attention: Collection Department		By	Deputy.
THIS TRUST DEED, made this 17th	day ofJuly		
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.			, as Gremon,
CRZSTAL D. PEEVER and RALPH W. PEEV full rights of survivorship WI Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and Klamath County, Oregon, desc	TNESSETH: I conveys to trustee ribed as:	in trust, with power of s	sale, the property in
Lot 29, Block 8, as shown on the ma	p entitled "SPR Oregon.	AGUE RIVER VALLEY	ACKED,

Together with the following described mobile home which is firmly affixed to the property: Year 1973; Make Silvercrest; Serial Number WS243XU; Size 24 x 60; Number X86829

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or herealter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with the property.

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum THIRTY ONE THOUSAND and NO/100 --

The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of the propbecomes due and payable. Should the grantor either agree to, attempt to, or actually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the propbecomes due and payable. Should the grantor either agree to, attempt to, or actually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the property or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in it without first obtaining the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the
beneficiary's option*, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. The execution by grantor of an earnest money agreement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance or
entitlement.

beneficiary's option*, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. The execution by grantor of an earnest money agreement*s does not constitute a sale, conveyance or assignment.

To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:

1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property in geod condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon, not to commit or permit any waste of the property.

2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and habitately condition and pay building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs movements, conditions and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary of the payable of the property against loss or continuously maintain insurance on the buildings now or hereafter erected on the property against loss or against the property against loss or companies acceptable to the beneficiary may min time to time require, in an amount not least than \$\frac{1}{2}\$. InSUIADLE_VALUE demonstrates the property against the property against

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do husiness under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an excrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

"WARNING: 12 USC 1701|-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of this option.

"The unblisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail

**The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail.

which are in second it is amount recalled theory all reasonable costs, exponses and attorney's bear recessarily paid or incurred by granter in the trial and applicate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by branticary in such proceedings, shall be entit to beneficiary to such proceedings, shall be noted to beneficiary to such proceedings, shall be noted courts, necessarily paid of incurred by branticary in such proceedings, and the balance courts, necessarily paid or incurred by branticary in such proceedings, and the balance has a state of the processor of the indibitedness, stustes may (4) consent to the making of any map or plat of the processor; (5) pin in any subordination or other agreement affecting this deed or the line or charge thereof; (6) recovery, without varranty, all or any part of the property. The grantee has my reconveyners may be described as the "person or creating any restriction thereon; (6) join in any subordination or other agreement affecting this deed or the line or charge thereof; (7) recovery, without varranty, all or any part of the property. The grantee has my reconveyners may be described as the "person or receives to be appointed the activity of the property or any part thereof; in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5.

10. Upon any default by grantor hereunder, baseliciary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be appointed by a court, and without regard to the adequecy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon any indepted to the property or any part thereof, in its own names use or otherwise could be the entry, issues and profile, or the processor of the property or any part thereof, in its own names use or otherwise collection, including reasonable altorney's less upon any indepted of the property or any part thereof, in its own names use or otherwise collection, including reasonable altorney's

tract or loan agreement between them, beneficiary may purchase insurance at grantor's expense to protect bene-ficiary's intrest. This insurance may, but need not, also protect grantor's interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage purchased by beneficiary may not pay any claim made by or against grantor. Grantor may later cancel the coverage by providing evidence that grantor has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Grantor is responsible for the cost of any insurance coverage purchased by beneficiary, which cost may be added to grantor's contract or loan balance. If it is so added, the interest rate on the underlying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date loan balance. It it is so added, the interest rate on the underlying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date of coverage may be the date grantor's prior coverage lapsed or the date grantor failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases may be considerably more expensive than insurance grantor might otherwise obtain alone and may not satisfy any need for property damage coverage or any mandatory liability insurance requirements imposed by applicable law.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgager or mortgage may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

phed to hake the provisions herest approved		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the gra	antor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.	
MPORTANT NOTICE: Deleta, by lining out, whichever	r warranty (a) or (b) it / a confected for the	
conficable: if warranty (a) is applicable and the b	enericiary is a creation TATACHITATE I LIE CL	
such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act	and Regulation L, the 7/ //	-
neficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation iclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No.	in by maxing requires	
compliance with the Act is not required, disregard th	s. rat. 79.01 equivalent	_
compliance with the Act is not reduced, disregard is	GON, County of	
STATE OF OREC	GON, County of	
This instru	ment was acknowledged before me on July 22 , 19 96	,
by Josephin	ne J. Heck	
ру	10	•
This instru	ment was acknowledged before me on, 19,	,
OFFICIADISEAL.		-
CAROLE JAHNSON		
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON		
	- f f f	•
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN 31, 1998	MANTEL AND	
	1/21	ine
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 1/31/	70

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
and the second of the second o	the 22nd day
of July (A.D., 19 96 at 3:49	o'clockPM., and duly recorded in Vol. M96, on Pageon
PEE \$15.00	Bernetha G Letsch, County Clerk
FEE \$13,000	D)